
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-13 - LOUIS ORTEGA -
11:46:35.797 1 2:07.147 67.103 13 49 19

11:48:33.037 2 1:57.240 72.774 10 53 19

11:50:31.448 3 1:58.411 72.054 17 48 19

11:52:23.678 4 1:52.230 76.022 23 51 19

L1-05 - VICKY MELE -
11:45:37.690 1 2:24.294 59.129 60 95 19

11:47:39.888 2 2:02.198 69.821 40 86 19

11:49:44.616 3 2:04.728 68.405 51 89 19

11:51:43.185 4 1:58.569 71.958 53 85 19

11:53:56.423 5 2:13.238 64.036 78 100 19

11:55:54.692 6 1:58.269 72.141 57 92 19

11:58:02.852 7 2:08.160 66.573 59 93 19

L1-11 - MICHAEL PANDO -
11:47:39.236 1 2:03.523 69.072 120 114 19

11:49:44.888 2 2:05.652 67.902 106 115 19

11:51:44.041 3 1:59.153 71.605 85 111 19

11:53:53.073 4 2:09.032 66.123 116 115 19

11:55:54.225 5 2:01.152 70.424 93 113 19

11:58:01.491 6 2:07.266 67.041 58 108 19

L1-04 - TRAVIS PINTO -
11:46:46.146 1 2:03.964 68.826 105 116 19

11:49:00.531 2 2:14.385 63.489 110 114 19

11:51:05.508 3 2:04.977 68.269 109 117 19

11:53:11.580 4 2:06.072 67.676 114 114 19

11:55:13.318 5 2:01.738 70.085 92 114 19

11:57:12.690 6 1:59.372 71.474 102 114 19

L1-06 - NICHOLAS CULVER -
11:46:44.650 1 2:03.755 68.943 120 117 19

11:48:51.432 2 2:06.782 67.297 118 117 19

11:51:04.266 3 2:12.834 64.231 124 118 19

11:53:12.505 4 2:08.239 66.532 118 116 19

11:55:13.423 5 2:00.918 70.560 84 112 19

11:57:12.804 6 1:59.381 71.469 104 116 19

L1-08 - GREG STRAIN -
11:47:34.067 1 2:02.322 69.750 114 104 19

11:49:38.979 2 2:04.912 68.304 123 105 19

11:51:41.491 3 2:02.512 69.642 107 105 19

11:53:53.900 4 2:12.409 64.437 102 105 19

11:55:55.092 5 2:01.192 70.401 85 100 19

11:58:08.466 6 2:13.374 63.970 125 107 19

L1-10 - brian caulkins -
11:48:24.831 1 2:38.740 53.748 119 117 19

11:50:44.695 2 2:19.864 61.002 131 117 19

11:52:51.114 3 2:06.419 67.490 114 117 19

11:54:52.580 4 2:01.466 70.242 102 118 19

11:57:00.779 5 2:08.199 66.553 109 120 19

L1-01 - JEFFREY LIM -
11:45:18.399 1 2:10.825 65.217 97 108 19

11:47:25.331 2 2:06.932 67.217 98 105 19

11:49:32.151 3 2:06.820 67.276 88 104 19

11:51:39.540 4 2:07.389 66.976 100 108 19

11:53:49.861 5 2:10.321 65.469 87 104 19

11:55:53.800 6 2:03.939 68.840 85 107 19

11:58:01.440 7 2:07.640 66.844 77 105 19

L1-12 - L1 12 -
11:48:19.324 1 2:31.029 56.492 135 108 19

11:50:45.727 2 2:26.403 58.277 134 108 19

11:53:12.735 3 2:27.008 58.038 143 110 19

11:55:42.688 4 2:29.953 56.898 144 108 19

11:58:12.359 5 2:29.671 57.005 115 109 19

L1-03 - VICK NYFFELER -
11:49:09.345 1 2:30.745 56.599 104 101 19



11:51:36.944 2 2:27.599 57.805 123 102 19

11:54:11.579 3 2:34.635 55.175 109 103 19

11:56:40.003 4 2:28.424 57.484 109 101 19

L1-09 - RAYMOND LAU -
11:48:35.630 1 2:47.363 50.979 17 56 19

11:51:23.629 2 2:47.999 50.786 19 58 19

11:54:04.844 3 2:41.215 52.923 26 51 19

11:56:44.914 4 2:40.070 53.302 18 58 19

L1-15 - FRED KEENE -
11:48:33.620 1 2:48.194 50.727 47 84 19

11:51:23.052 2 2:49.432 50.356 61 89 19

11:54:13.304 3 2:50.252 50.114 74 89 19

11:57:05.680 4 2:52.376 49.496 63 86 19

Fastrack Riders
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